(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500279473785

15 NOV 25 AM II: 43

NOV 3 0 2015 Y SULKER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 843398 8069473

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ (73.00

ORDER DATE: October 23, 2015

ORDER TIME : 11:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 843398-015

CUSTOMER NO: 8069473

## DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: 4527 CADIZ, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJI	4527 Cad	iz. LLC		
SUBJI	LL.1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
			Address	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
			at ( )	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		idiz, LLC.	
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our lability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li. Florida document number <u>L13000124749</u>			and assigned
Florida document number 275000131779	•		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the v	ords "Limited Liah	ility Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	5670 Wilshire Blvd.	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Suite 1410	
		Los Angeles, CA 90	036
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Tom Engell, c/o The	Rocher Group
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE )	3 <i>0X)</i>	5670 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1410	
		Los Angeles, CA 90	036
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of	ice address her	<u>e</u> :	cords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporation	Service Company	<del></del>
New Registered Office Address: 1201 Hays Stro			
		Enter Florida street	address
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	City	Florida 32301
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing the company has bearth which we will be a company has been notified in the company	er and complete stered agent as p egistered office change.	performance of my duti provided for in Chapter address. I hereby confit	es. and I am famiffar with and s 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

Page 1 of 3

Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Las Re Holdings, LLC	5670 Wilshire Blvd.	■ Add
		Suite 1410	☐ Remove
		Los Angeles, CA 90036	
MGR	Las Re Holdings, LLC	4515 Cadiz Circle	
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	■ Remove
			Add
			☐ Remove
			15 NOV
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	Add N
		PLORIES	
			5
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			□ Add
			□ Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (The effective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	(optional) date and cannot be more than 90 days after
Dated 1/17/12/21/82 18 2015	
Line Leurs Min	HAL PANTALY MANAGEMENT CCC ed representative of a myrinber  OF (HI) MANAGEMENT (H. LCC
Signature of a member of authorize  Lisa Lewis / //// / /// ////	od representative of a mornher  OFFILE DIMINATION STATES  OFFILE DIMINATION OF THE STATES OF THE STA
Typed or printed's	name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 NOV 25 AM II: 43